This is real compatibility
Philips InstantFit LED lamps make the transition to LED from CFL
lamps as simple as replacing a lamp. With both vertical and horizontal
options and a wide array of color temperatures, the InstantFit LED
lamps can quickly and effectively replace compact fluorescent lamps.
The horizontal version includes a rotatable end cap to ensure the light
is correctly aimed.
Benefits

DLC
Product
ID Ordering Code
Volts
(Depending
on Ballast)
Bare
Lamp
Watts
Avg.
System
Watts
Equiv.
Watts Base CRI
Color
Temp.
(K) Lumens Life2
Beam
Angle
InstantFit LED 2-pin lamps (13W replacements)3
52951-1 9290018628 N/A 5PL-S/LED/13H/827/IF5/P/2P 20/1 120-277 5 5 13 GX23 82 2700 580 50,000 180°
52956-0 9290018629 N/A 5PL-S/LED/13H/830/IF5/P/2P 20/1 120-277 5 5 13 GX23 82 3000 580 50,000 180°
52957-8 9290018630 N/A 5PL-S/LED/13H/835/IF5/P/2P 20/1 120-277 5 5 13 GX23 82 3500 580 50,000 180°
52958-6 9290018631 N/A 5PL-S/LED/13H/840/IF5/P/2P 20/1 120-277 5 5 13 GX23 82 4000 580 50,000 180°
53230-9 9290018845 N/A 5PL-C/LED/13H/827/IF5/P/2P 20/1 120-277 5 5 13 GX23-2 82 2700 520 50,000 150°
53231-7 9290018846 N/A 5PL-C/LED/13H/830/IF5/P/2P 20/1 120-277 5 5 13 GX23-2 82 3000 550 50,000 150°
53233-3 9290018847 N/A 5PL-C/LED/13H/835/IF5/P/2P 20/1 120-277 5 5 13 GX23-2 82 3500 550 50,000 150°
53234-1 9290018848 N/A 5PL-C/LED/13H/840/IF5/P/2P 20/1 120-277 5 5 13 GX23-2 82 4000 580 50,000 150°
53235-8 9290018849 N/A 5PL-C/LED/13V/827/IF5/P/2P 20/1 120-277 5 5 13 GX23-2 82 2700 520 50,000 150°
53236-6 9290018850 N/A 5PL-C/LED/13V/830/IF5/P/2P 20/1 120-277 5 5 13 GX23-2 82 3000 550 50,000 150°
53237-4 9290018851 N/A 5PL-C/LED/13V/835/IF5/P/2P 20/1 120-277 5 5 13 GX23-2 82 3500 550 50,000 150°
53238-2 9290018852 N/A 5PL-C/LED/13V/840/IF5/P/2P 20/1 120-277 5 5 13 GX23-2 82 4000 580 50,000 150°
InstantFit LED 4-pin lamps (13W replacements)3
53239-0 9290018853 N/A 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/827/IF5/P/4P 20/1 14-60 5.5 7 13 G24q 82 2700 520 50,000 150°
53240-8 9290018854 N/A 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/830/IF5/P/4P 20/1 14-60 5.5 7 13 G24q 82 3000 550 50,000 150°
53241-6 9290018855 N/A 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/835/IF5/P/4P 20/1 14-60 5.5 7 13 G24q 82 3500 550 50,000 150°